

Lura Turner Homes 28th Golf Tournament at Stonecreek Golf Club, 4435 E. Paradise Village Pkwy South, Phoenix 85032 ENTRY FORM

Phone:	
State	Zip
Phone:	
State	Zip
State	Zip
State	Zip
Phone:	
State 	Zip
	State Phone: State Phone: State Phone: State Phone:

Fees must be submitted with registration.

LURA TURNER HOMES, INC. is a non-profit 501(C)(3) charitable organization. **Registration fee is \$150.00 per player** (\$77.00 of it is tax deductible)

TAX ID # 86-0208652

TOURNAMENT PRIZES

First Place Team - Second Place Team - Third Place Team

AUCTION / RAFFLE DONATIONS

Donations of products and services are welcomed and appreciated.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

CHECK ENCLOSED _____ (Made out to Lura Turner Homes)

For credit card payment call Lura Turner Homes at 602-943-4789

PLEASE MAIL ENTRY FORM AND PAYMENT TO: Lura Turner Homes, PO Box 81285, Phoenix, 85021

To register online, go to www.luraturnerhomes.org

Schedule

6-7am Registration, Raffle Tickets for Sale, Free Range Balls, Continental Breakfast

6-6:45 Putting Contest 7am Shotgun Start

Noon - Lunch, Raffle Prizes, Auction & Awards